
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-25 - JAY CEE -
11:05:49.788 1 1:33.995 90.771 63 115 19

11:07:26.075 2 1:36.287 88.610 75 115 19

11:09:01.108 3 1:35.033 89.779 78 116 19

11:10:34.208 4 1:33.100 91.643 70 116 19

11:12:09.481 5 1:35.273 89.553 67 116 19

11:13:48.937 6 1:39.456 85.787 69 115 19

11:15:22.198 7 1:33.261 91.485 71 114 19

L3-46 - CARLIN DUNNE -
11:07:49.229 1 1:36.063 88.817 73 122 19

11:09:22.689 2 1:33.460 91.290 75 120 19

11:14:35.325 3 5:12.636 27.291 65 117 19

11:16:09.498 4 1:34.173 90.599 73 118 19

L3-12 - DANIEL MOLE -
11:05:57.333 1 1:36.717 88.216 75 106 19

11:07:32.465 2 1:35.132 89.686 71 108 19

11:09:07.719 3 1:35.254 89.571 66 109 19

11:10:41.712 4 1:33.993 90.773 60 111 19

11:12:17.928 5 1:36.216 88.675 67 107 19

11:13:55.979 6 1:38.051 87.016 68 110 19

11:15:31.561 7 1:35.582 89.264 65 108 19

L3-45 - CODIE VAHSHOLTZ -
11:06:18.146 1 1:36.665 88.264 77 125 19

11:07:55.558 2 1:37.412 87.587 73 123 19

11:09:37.416 3 1:41.858 83.764 69 123 19

11:11:19.650 4 1:42.234 83.456 72 120 19

11:12:55.091 5 1:35.441 89.396 69 123 19

11:14:31.049 6 1:35.958 88.914 75 123 19

11:16:06.667 7 1:35.618 89.230 70 126 19

L3-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:08:20.246 1 1:39.861 85.439 67 112 19

11:09:57.231 2 1:36.985 87.972 59 110 19

11:11:34.164 3 1:36.933 88.020 76 112 19

11:13:10.698 4 1:36.534 88.383 73 113 19

11:14:46.427 5 1:35.729 89.127 75 110 19

L3-49 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
11:07:27.353 1 1:37.693 87.335 15 73 19

11:09:03.191 2 1:35.838 89.025 13 77 19

11:10:40.784 3 1:37.593 87.424 25 82 19

11:14:20.380 4 3:39.596 38.853 39 75 19

11:15:57.467 5 1:37.087 87.880 12 75 19

L3-22 - MICHAEL NEWMAN -
11:09:26.687 1 1:39.176 86.029 55 98 19

11:11:03.598 2 1:36.911 88.040 52 98 19

11:12:40.819 3 1:37.221 87.759 47 90 19

11:14:17.752 4 1:36.933 88.020 37 88 19

11:15:53.778 5 1:36.026 88.851 37 88 19

L3-34 - BRUCE YOUNG -
11:06:24.528 1 1:40.237 85.118 77 115 19

11:08:02.910 2 1:38.382 86.723 74 110 19

11:09:39.815 3 1:36.905 88.045 75 112 19

11:11:19.719 4 1:39.904 85.402 70 112 19

11:12:57.512 5 1:37.793 87.246 74 111 19

11:14:35.220 6 1:37.708 87.321 64 108 19

11:16:11.967 7 1:36.747 88.189 79 110 19

L3-58 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
11:06:18.613 1 1:38.262 86.829 44 110 19

11:07:55.865 2 1:37.252 87.731 42 99 19

11:09:37.451 3 1:41.586 83.988 40 99 19

11:11:16.938 4 1:39.487 85.760 43 115 19

11:14:46.245 5 3:29.307 40.763 39 98 19

L3-32 - JOSHUA HUNT -
11:08:43.835 1 1:41.439 84.110 16 75 19



11:10:22.454 2 1:38.619 86.515 18 74 19

11:12:05.823 3 1:43.369 82.539 18 74 19

11:13:43.329 4 1:37.506 87.502 25 76 19

L3-21 - PABLO ALVEAR -
11:06:39.860 1 1:41.885 83.741 53 101 19

11:08:22.491 2 1:42.631 83.133 42 100 19

11:10:00.322 3 1:37.831 87.212 51 102 19

11:11:38.926 4 1:38.604 86.528 46 103 19

11:13:16.572 5 1:37.646 87.377 50 102 19

11:14:54.631 6 1:38.059 87.009 48 105 19

L3-14 - TYLER SHAFFER -
11:06:40.712 1 1:42.836 82.967 54 102 19

11:08:20.547 2 1:39.835 85.461 50 100 19

11:10:00.673 3 1:40.126 85.213 56 105 19

11:11:39.587 4 1:38.914 86.257 56 102 19

11:13:17.845 5 1:38.258 86.833 57 102 19

11:14:56.711 6 1:38.866 86.299 43 99 19

L3-28 - MARTIN LITTLE -
11:06:30.761 1 1:43.339 82.563 45 109 19

11:08:09.132 2 1:38.371 86.733 53 110 19

L3-26 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:06:13.116 1 1:39.599 85.664 61 113 19

11:07:54.795 2 1:41.679 83.911 71 111 19

11:09:36.849 3 1:42.054 83.603 68 112 19

11:11:20.040 4 1:43.191 82.682 72 116 19

11:12:59.006 5 1:38.966 86.211 64 114 19

11:14:39.474 6 1:40.468 84.923 69 111 19

11:16:17.931 7 1:38.457 86.657 77 113 19

L3-18 - RIGOBERTO SOTO -
11:06:38.717 1 1:42.844 82.961 44 109 19

11:08:17.920 2 1:39.203 86.005 46 109 19

11:09:58.818 3 1:40.898 84.561 43 110 19

11:11:37.720 4 1:38.902 86.267 44 110 19

11:13:16.279 5 1:38.559 86.567 46 108 19

11:14:56.599 6 1:40.320 85.048 42 110 19

L3-48 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
11:06:29.123 1 1:42.354 83.358 40 93 19

11:08:09.002 2 1:39.879 85.423 46 100 19

11:09:47.702 3 1:38.700 86.444 44 91 19

11:11:27.241 4 1:39.539 85.715 37 89 19

11:13:06.706 5 1:39.465 85.779 41 89 19

11:14:45.857 6 1:39.151 86.051 43 96 19

L3-39 - NIKOLAS DOMOKOS -
11:06:33.286 1 1:46.153 80.375 88 117 19

11:08:15.891 2 1:42.605 83.154 84 117 19

11:09:57.447 3 1:41.556 84.013 83 118 19

11:11:39.331 4 1:41.884 83.742 84 118 19

11:13:18.894 5 1:39.563 85.694 80 114 19

11:14:57.603 6 1:38.709 86.436 83 116 19

11:16:43.321 7 1:45.718 80.705 123 113 19

L3-03 - AULD ANDSLOW -
11:06:07.824 1 1:40.945 84.521 72 103 19

11:07:49.062 2 1:41.238 84.277 62 99 19

11:09:28.511 3 1:39.449 85.793 62 100 19

11:11:07.615 4 1:39.104 86.091 67 99 19

11:12:47.399 5 1:39.784 85.505 68 101 19

11:14:26.236 6 1:38.837 86.324 67 100 19

11:16:05.536 7 1:39.300 85.921 70 100 19

L3-24 - PHILAM GARCIA -
11:08:44.012 1 1:42.478 83.257 72 112 19

11:10:23.702 2 1:39.690 85.585 76 112 19

11:12:03.908 3 1:40.206 85.145 76 115 19

11:13:42.819 4 1:38.911 86.259 67 114 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
11:06:00.034 1 1:39.081 86.111 79 116 19

11:07:39.961 2 1:39.927 85.382 78 115 19

11:09:19.747 3 1:39.786 85.503 81 114 19

11:10:59.003 4 1:39.256 85.960 74 115 19

11:12:40.054 5 1:41.051 84.433 76 116 19



11:14:20.469 6 1:40.415 84.967 75 113 19

11:15:59.673 7 1:39.204 86.005 80 116 19

L3-31 - JARED DY -
11:06:12.954 1 1:40.576 84.831 48 111 19

11:07:55.145 2 1:42.191 83.491 55 110 19

11:09:38.095 3 1:42.950 82.875 52 112 19

11:11:22.900 4 1:44.805 81.408 54 111 19

11:13:02.738 5 1:39.838 85.458 55 112 19

11:14:42.273 6 1:39.535 85.719 55 106 19

11:16:22.945 7 1:40.672 84.750 63 113 19

L3-35 - MAX LEDESMA -
11:08:46.420 1 1:41.663 83.924 51 98 19

11:10:26.051 2 1:39.631 85.636 56 100 19

11:12:08.928 3 1:42.877 82.934 47 104 19

L3-56 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
11:07:39.798 1 1:42.149 83.525 69 114 19

11:09:22.178 2 1:42.380 83.337 84 111 19

11:11:04.029 3 1:41.851 83.769 83 112 19

11:12:44.512 4 1:40.483 84.910 74 112 19

11:14:24.204 5 1:39.692 85.584 78 113 19

11:16:04.783 6 1:40.579 84.829 70 111 19

L3-16 - SHELDON NELSON -
11:06:51.001 1 1:43.743 82.242 11 62 19

11:08:36.844 2 1:45.843 80.610 10 65 19

11:10:22.298 3 1:45.454 80.907 9 62 19

11:12:08.441 4 1:46.143 80.382 11 64 19

11:13:53.337 5 1:44.896 81.338 11 65 19

11:15:33.490 6 1:40.153 85.190 10 66 19

L3-33 - MJ NOT -
11:10:13.109 1 1:42.076 83.585 33 80 19

11:11:53.276 2 1:40.167 85.178 30 81 19

11:13:34.619 3 1:41.343 84.189 44 84 19

11:15:15.433 4 1:40.814 84.631 31 75 19

L3-23 - ADRIAN FLORES -
11:08:22.568 1 1:43.049 82.796 27 92 19

11:10:04.024 2 1:41.456 84.096 35 89 19

11:11:44.557 3 1:40.533 84.868 33 96 19

11:13:27.059 4 1:42.502 83.237 33 94 19

11:15:07.299 5 1:40.240 85.116 28 86 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
11:07:19.376 1 1:41.016 84.462 34 79 19

11:08:59.900 2 1:40.524 84.875 32 80 19

11:10:40.690 3 1:40.790 84.651 31 74 19

11:12:22.319 4 1:41.629 83.952 27 79 19

11:14:03.036 5 1:40.717 84.713 41 85 19

11:15:45.981 6 1:42.945 82.879 35 84 19

L3-20 - ERNESTO PENA -
11:06:45.298 1 1:43.785 82.208 59 103 19

11:08:29.596 2 1:44.298 81.804 45 102 19

11:10:12.194 3 1:42.598 83.160 54 107 19

11:11:53.637 4 1:41.443 84.106 52 103 19

11:13:36.681 5 1:43.044 82.800 55 105 19

L3-55 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
11:06:50.859 1 1:41.578 83.995 28 78 19

11:08:33.914 2 1:43.055 82.791 25 80 19

11:10:16.606 3 1:42.692 83.083 29 84 19

11:11:59.651 4 1:43.045 82.799 32 79 19

11:13:41.244 5 1:41.593 83.982 25 78 19

L3-13 - ADAM ROCK -
11:06:09.553 1 1:42.323 83.383 78 119 19

11:07:51.930 2 1:42.377 83.339 71 117 19

11:09:33.547 3 1:41.617 83.962 79 121 19

11:11:15.571 4 1:42.024 83.627 73 117 19

11:12:58.935 5 1:43.364 82.543 67 118 19

L3-04 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:06:10.754 1 1:43.181 82.690 47 90 19

11:07:53.293 2 1:42.539 83.207 41 89 19

11:09:35.966 3 1:42.673 83.099 42 88 19



11:11:19.282 4 1:43.316 82.582 48 91 19

11:13:02.021 5 1:42.739 83.045 47 96 19

11:14:43.782 6 1:41.761 83.844 48 96 19

L3-19 - WILLIAM PENA -
11:06:50.269 1 1:43.534 82.408 51 102 19

11:08:32.577 2 1:42.308 83.395 51 103 19

11:10:16.638 3 1:44.061 81.990 51 102 19

11:11:59.396 4 1:42.758 83.030 52 100 19

11:13:41.445 5 1:42.049 83.607 52 105 19

L3-10 - BRANDON THORSTEN -
11:06:11.923 1 1:42.932 82.890 51 110 19

11:07:54.240 2 1:42.317 83.388 47 110 19

11:09:36.661 3 1:42.421 83.303 50 113 19

11:11:22.261 4 1:45.600 80.795 47 111 19

L3-06 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:06:10.988 1 1:42.750 83.036 74 121 19

11:07:53.359 2 1:42.371 83.344 57 122 19

11:09:36.228 3 1:42.869 82.940 74 125 19

L3-51 - MARTIN MUNZER -
11:06:30.826 1 1:45.055 81.215 4 62 19

11:08:15.308 2 1:44.482 81.660 72 108 19

11:10:00.157 3 1:44.849 81.374 23 74 19

11:11:44.445 4 1:44.288 81.812 23 77 19

11:13:28.603 5 1:44.158 81.914 25 77 19

11:15:12.444 6 1:43.841 82.164 22 77 19

L3-08 - JASON SAULTEN -
11:07:03.999 1 1:49.045 78.243 68 106 19

11:08:48.899 2 1:44.900 81.335 70 106 19

11:10:33.829 3 1:44.930 81.311 70 106 19

11:12:27.616 4 1:53.787 74.982 76 107 19

11:14:12.091 5 1:44.475 81.665 69 108 19

11:15:57.209 6 1:45.118 81.166 73 106 19

L3-29 - CHRISTOPHER DURBOROW -
11:06:42.988 1 1:49.024 78.258 78 105 19

11:08:29.899 2 1:46.911 79.805 74 102 19

11:10:17.373 3 1:47.474 79.387 75 102 19

11:12:07.241 4 1:49.868 77.657 71 103 19

11:13:56.981 5 1:49.740 77.747 75 103 19

11:15:41.861 6 1:44.880 81.350 74 102 19

L3-15 - STEW MILLER -
11:06:57.028 1 1:46.004 80.488 76 109 19

11:08:44.262 2 1:47.234 79.564 78 107 19

11:10:29.550 3 1:45.288 81.035 76 108 19

11:12:15.508 4 1:45.958 80.522 76 109 19

11:14:00.853 5 1:45.345 80.991 78 110 19

11:15:45.847 6 1:44.994 81.262 74 110 19

L3-42 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:06:28.887 1 1:47.534 79.342 82 123 19

11:08:14.073 2 1:45.186 81.113 85 124 19

11:12:07.321 3 3:53.248 36.579 88 125 19

L3-17 - RAYME JELSKI -
11:06:50.617 1 1:47.109 79.657 72 109 19

11:08:36.247 2 1:45.630 80.773 70 109 19

11:10:22.050 3 1:45.803 80.640 75 109 19

11:12:10.729 4 1:48.679 78.506 69 109 19

11:13:58.303 5 1:47.574 79.313 58 107 19

L3-30 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
11:06:35.664 1 1:50.989 76.872 78 114 19

11:08:25.765 2 1:50.101 77.492 81 114 19

11:10:16.305 3 1:50.540 77.185 78 113 19

11:12:06.001 4 1:49.696 77.779 77 113 19
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